
KV GANGAPUR CITY RMUNERATION OF STAFF 
DESIGNATION TOTAL 
OF 
THE 
EMPLOYEE 

Principal 
PGT(ENGLISH) 
PGT(CS) 
PGT(Bio.) 
PGT(HINDI) 
PGT(MATHS) 
PGT(Phy. 
TGT(S.STT 
TGT(SANSK) 
TGT (English) 
PRT 
PRT 
PRT 

S. STAFF NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE REMARKS 

NO. CODE REMUERATION 

58096 RAM KUMAR DHANAAK 
2 31777SHRIMAN MEENA 

3 44313 ANOOP SONI 
54988 RAMHARI MEENA 

554291 MAHESH CHAND MEENA 
54262 CHANDRA KANT JAIN 

152848 
108942 
116644 
119835 4 
119041 

115644 6 
750837|RAMKESH MEENA 

47308 SURESH CHAND MEENA 
962557 PAYAL RANI JAIN 

L 10 44719 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 

119041 

106100 
86703 
89115 
86527 
79556 
75042| 
70836 
65196 
65196 

8 

11 56141 DHARAM SINGH MEENA 
12 46837 HUKAM CHAND MEENA 

13 59939 SUMIT KUMAR MEENA 
PRT 14 62016 PRIYANKA GUPTA 

15 71186 NARENDRA KUMAR RAISWALPRT 
PRT 
Librarian 
TGT(P&HE) 
ITGT (WET) 
TGT (AE) 
|PRT (Music) 
SSA 
Lab. Attdt. 

16 71650 RAVI KUMAR GARG 
111807 

103027 
109174 
100115 

85760 
52449 
57352 

2195950 

17 26535 DHARM SINGH MEENA 
18 47414 RATTI RAM MALI 
19 53915| MAGAN LAL MEENA 

20 20 49959 RAJENDRA GANDHI 

21 21 33235 SWATI KAMLESH PARATE 

22 62298 RAMKESH GURJAR 

23 33035 SHRI RAM MEENA 
TOTAL 
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